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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
F.4 GROUP B - 3rd Sess.
Results 2nd Best Lap

s Num

51
77
98
21
67
88
3
23
20
39
05
28
13
27
66
38
26
188
37
15
24
25
94

Name

NAKAMURA
HARRISON
WHELDON
SCHROPP
SAETER
HANNA
POPOV
SEVERIUKHIN
FREY
WEISS
DUPE

CHI
COSMA
BONDAREV
VINCI
RUTA

AL SULAITI
PAATZ
LOUZA
ERRIGO
CORTES
SHARP
WESTCOTT

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT

.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 PHM RACING

.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 AS MOTORSPORT

F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4« TECHNORACE

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

2nd Time
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No
No
No
No

113,
:13.
:13.
:13.
114,
114,
114,
114,
114,
114,
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
17,
:18.
:19.
:20.

.176
008
166
393
770
039
305
349
457
682
774
214
506
152
559
749
883
442
462
Time
Time
Time
Time
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

01
01

.832
.990
02.
02.
02.
03.
03.
03.
03.
03.
04.
04.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

217
594
863
129
173
281
506
598
038
330
976
383
573
707
266
286

Gap

01

01
01

01

.832
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.190
.134
00.
.020

158
227
377
269
266
044
108
225
092
440
292
646
407

559

Avg Spd

143,944
141,961
141,793
141,552
141,153
140,869
140,590
140,544
140,432
140,197
140,101
139,645
139,344
138,683
138,270
137,075
135,956
135,411
134,428

Diff
01

1st

.850
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.

057
570
384
430
017
377
017
236
039
172
357
533
398
273
823
719
680
753



